
S.No RANK Roll No STUDENT_NAME SX CAT LOC MIN ACOL ACRS AREG ACAT ASEX Fee APHASE
1 13266 25661047155 SHIVANG RAJ M OC NL APLO RD UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
2 14055 25661150421 THARSHINI V F OBC NL APLO DVL UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P1
3 17284 25661123477 SAMHITHA TAMMANA F OC NL MAMS OBG UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
4 18460 25661198097 CHETHAN M N M OBC NL SVSM RD UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
5 20444 25661071943 GANGULA ADARSH M BC NL APLO GM UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P1
6 28338 25661198241 KORITALA TEJASWINI F OC NL SVSM OBG UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P1
7 29371 25661140989 SAYYAPARAJU MAHITH VARMA M OC OU MAMS GM UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
8 30296 25661052218 JITENDRA CHOWDARY M OC NL MMTA GM UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P1
9 35020 25661087719 NEERATI AKHIL M BC NL PRTM GM UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2

10 35433 25661132332 DUNDIGALLA PADMATEJA F BC NL MAMS PAED UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P1
11 37133 25661069172 BANUPRIYA I F OBC NL SURB DVL UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
12 37163 25661124905 MOGULOTHU YASHASWINI F OBC NL MAHE DVL UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
13 37750 25661060224 VENGALASETTY SAI ABHINAVE M OC NL CMRM GM UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
14 40224 25661136905 BOSETTI KRUPA SAHITHYA F OBC NL SURB GM UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
15 40706 25661192685 SUNKIREDDY PURANDHAR REDDY M OC NL BASK PAED UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
16 41402 25661188720 PUDOOR SRIHARI M BC OU PRTM PAED UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
17 42122 25661230166 ACHIREDDYGARI BINDU F OC OU MMTA OBG UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
18 44202 25661037374 SANGEM SUPRIYA F BC NL DPMR OBG UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
19 44697 25661017824 JAKKULA SHREEMAYI F OC NL MAHE PAED UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
20 44949 25661006806 KANKARA SREE JEEVANA JYOTHI REDDY F OC NL MNRS OBG UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
21 45208 25661031102 DADIBATHINA HARI KIRAN M OC NL SURB PAED UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
22 45255 25661089645 SHAIK SHAHEER KAMRAN M BC OU YES NIMG PAED LOC OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
23 46268 25661048481 KOTAPATI SAI MADHURI F OC NL NIMG OBG UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
24 51561 25661076566 MEKALA VIDYA VASAVA DATTA F SC NL MMTA GS UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
25 51951 25661168456 RAPURU SAI DURGESH M OC NL CARK GS UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
26 52044 25661092274 SAI ANUDEEP KONIDE M BC NL MMTA ENT UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
27 53803 25661116265 DEVAVRATH REDDY REKULA M OC OU PRTM ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
28 53824 25661091935 AALLA REVATHI F OC NL APLO ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
29 54874 25661103827 SANGAIPET VIGNAN M OBC OU APLO EM UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
30 56987 25661224678 ARCHANA SURESH F OC OU CARK OPTHAL UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
31 62779 25661165378 MOGILI PRIYAVARSHA F OBC OU APLO DVL UNR OPEN GEN MQ2 P2
32 65969 25661222284 KONDAPALLI SRIHARSHA REDDY M OC NL RVMC EM UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
33 66336 25661003459 RATNAKARAM SAI ARUN M OC NL PRTM ORTHO UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
34 68770 25661038951 KOMARAVALLI SELINA RANJINI F BC OU DPMR OPTHAL UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
35 68855 25661211555 FAREEHA FIRYAL F OC OU YES AYAN PM UNR MIN GEN MQ1 P2
36 69627 25661188177 LAKSHMI SRIVALLI JANNALI F BC OU MAHE ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
37 70576 25661056036 VINEETH KUMAR KANDULA M OC OU KMHD GM UNR OPEN GEN MQ2 P1
38 72173 25661160103 FAISAL HASAN KHAN M OC NL YES DCMS ORTHO UNR MIN GEN MQ1 P2
39 72581 25661047568 KISTAMMAGARI MANITH REDDY M OC NL CARK PSY UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
40 72869 25661062444 RENUKA AMBADKER F OC OU DPMR ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
41 73527 25661056607 METI PRANAYKUMAR REDDY M OC OU NIMG ORTHO UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
42 74953 25661038266 NOMIKA ALLI F BC OU MEDI ORTHO UNR OPEN GEN MQ2 P2
43 76159 25661023248 KARREDLA PRUDVIDHAR REDDY M OC NL DPMR ENT UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
44 76815 25661228570 MIDUDULA KAVANIKA REDDY F OC NL CARK ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
45 77046 25661059990 KOLKUNDHA JYOTHI F BC OU PRTM PATH UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P1
46 78214 25661069839 SANDHYA GANDLA F BC NL CARK ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
47 78558 25661088153 NELLORE SAI CHARAN M OBC NL KMHD RD UNR OPEN GEN MQ2 P2
48 80646 25661165871 MUKKAMALLA KAVYA SREE F OC OU MNRS ENT UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
49 81461 25661212504 BIDURUKOTA BHARGAVI F BC NL KMHD DVL UNR OPEN GEN MQ2 P2
50 81948 25661161961 ANUSHASREE VUNNAM F OC NL PRTM ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
51 82166 25661219452 YANNAM SOWMYA F OC NL MAMS OBG UNR OPEN GEN MQ2 P1
52 84056 25661168076 PALLA SAIKIRAN REDDY M OC NL NIMG ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
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53 88589 25661093234 SOMADULA GIRISH M SC NL MNRS ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
54 89851 25661123231 K V JYOTHI PRATHEEKA F OC NL TRRM ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
55 94499 25661195902 SREENATH GOUD LAGUSANI EDIGA M OC NL KMHD GM UNR OPEN GEN MQ2 P2
56 94695 25661114435 AMIREDDY SUSHMA F OC OU NIMG ANES LOC OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
57 95176 25661026205 GADICHERLA AKESHKUMAR M BC NL SURB ANES UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
58 99393 25661128248 SEEMA KUMARI TOMER F OC OU MAMS PATH UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
59 100072 25661035242 SYED FARAZUDDIN GHORI M OC NL NIMG PATH UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
60 100886 25661135169 MITTADODLA SAI SUDHA F BC NL BASK PSY UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
61 102830 25661095822 DILIP REDDY YELLU M OC NL KMNI PATH UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
62 105107 25661105019 MOHAMMED JUNAID AHMED M BC NL YES AYAN OPTHAL UNR MIN GEN MQ1 P2
63 105136 25661151184 MEKALA SAI DIVYA F BC NL RVMC PSY UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
64 106271 25661192967 AKULA HARINI F OBC NL MMTA PATH UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
65 107948 25661146429 ISHITHA THAKUR F OBC OU DPMR PSY UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
66 118222 25661016368 MAMINDLA SARALA CHAITANYA F OBC OU RVMC PATH UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P2
67 118876 25661063066 HAZARI SRI SAI SAVITHA F BC OU APLO SPM UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P1
68 121725 25661226551 AMEEN MUHAMMED A S M OBC NL YES AYAN PSY UNR MIN GEN MQ1 P2
69 129202 25661030984 REETHU KABEER F BC NL YES VRKW ENT UNR MIN FEM MQ1 P2
70 135932 25661089686 SNEHA MADISHETTY F BC OU SVSM OBG UNR OPEN GEN MQ2 P2
71 137650 25661196625 MYNAPUR TEJASWINI F OBC NL KMNI SPM UNR OPEN GEN MQ1 P1
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